
Position Name Net Score Team Winnings
Scott Barter

Jackson Barter

Bucky Jacobsen

Gary Barter

Drew Marcell

Josh Sanford

Carl Linder

Matthew Poth

Brett Campbell

Ron Mitchell

Marc Shannon

Ron Lavigne

Brad Conway

Alex Nelson

Brad Brown

Adam Ladage

Jamie Chaussee

Nate Einck

Brian Vasill

Ryan Neumann

Casey Adcox

Shane Patrick

Justin Mentink

Ryan Turley

Jordan Lau

Jake Brady

Jared Beals

Matt Hodgman

Ron Fung

Chuck Blondino

Scott Marber

Mark Ludtka

Campbell Scramble 2024
$4896 total purse

53

55

56

57

1st

2nd

3rd

T-4th

T-4th 57

6th

T-7th 58

57.5

T-7th 58

$490

$244

$244

$980

$880

$784

$637

$637



Hole Split?

8

10

4 Split with Dean

4 Split

4

8 Split

8 Split

8 & 17 Split

17 Split

8

Notes

7'6"

8' 9"

11'2"

Winner

Jackson Barter

Long Drive & Closest To Pin
Winners get 2 Free Rounds of Golf

Men's KP#4 49 & Under

Men's LD#16 50 & Over Aaron Butcher

Men's KP#11 50 & Over Gary Silverman

Men's KP#4 50 & Over

Men's KP#11 49 & Under Alex Taylor

Men's LD#16 49 & Under Ron Mitchell

Within the Flag

Alex Nelson

Name

$95.45 per flag

$ 1050 total

Adam Ladage

Marc Shannon

Ron Mitchell

Kathy Tachell

Steve Simpson

Jackson Barter

David Dupart

Carrie Jacobson

Michael Parks


