Campbell Scramble 2024 \$4896 total purse

Position	Name	Net Score	Team Winnings
1st	Scott Barter Jackson Barter Bucky Jacobsen Gary Barter	53	\$980
2nd	Drew Marcell Josh Sanford Carl Linder Matthew Poth	55	\$880
3rd	Brett Campbell Ron Mitchell Marc Shannon Ron Lavigne	56	\$784
T-4th	Brad Conway Alex Nelson Brad Brown Adam Ladage	57	\$637
T-4th	Jamie Chaussee Nate Einck Brian Vasill Ryan Neumann	57	\$637
6th	Casey Adcox Shane Patrick Justin Mentink Ryan Turley	57.5	\$490
T-7th	Jordan Lau Jake Brady Jared Beals Matt Hodgman	58	\$244
T-7th	Ron Fung Chuck Blondino Scott Marber Mark Ludtka	58	\$244

Within the Flag \$ 1050 total \$95.45 per flag

Name	Hole	Split?
Adam Ladage	8	
Alex Nelson	10	
Steve Simpson	4	Split with Dean
Jackson Barter	4	Split
David Dupart	4	
Carrie Jacobson	8	Split
Michael Parks	8	Split
Marc Shannon	8 & 17	Split
Ron Mitchell	17	Split
Kathy Tachell	8	

Long Drive & Closest To Pin Winners get 2 Free Rounds of Golf

	Winner	Notes
Men's KP#4 49 & Under	Jackson Barter	7'6"
Men's KP#4 50 & Over		
Men's KP#11 49 & Under	Alex Taylor	8' 9"
Men's KP#11 50 & Over	Gary Silverman	11'2"
Men's LD#16 49 & Under	Ron Mitchell	
Men's LD#16 50 & Over	Aaron Butcher	